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6

得点 順位 【 試合順序 】 3人：①2-3(1) ②1-3(2) ③1-2(3)

 ()内は審判   4人：①2-3(1) ②1-4(2) ③2-4(3) ④1-3(4) ⑤3-4(2) ⑥1-2(4)
( )

( )

( )

( )

4-1

-

長縄 柚咲 -
知多中

伊藤 杏華 -

-

コート ながなわ　ゆら いとう きょうか さくらい ななみ さわだ すずね

H01 長縄 柚咲 伊藤 杏華 櫻井 七海 澤田 涼音

-

-
柏原中

東部中

櫻井 七海 - -

- -

南城中

コート はやし ゆずき おおやなぎ なお いちかわ ゆな とおやま れいな

澤田 涼音 - -

H02 林 柚希 大柳 奈生 市川 ゆな 遠山 怜菜

林 柚希 -
柏原中

大柳 奈生 - -

-

中部中
-

-

-
西部中

遠山 怜菜 - -

-

知多中

市川 ゆな -

コート よねくら まや たかはし みいな にしお なな みずの　みこと 

-

H03 米倉 真彩 高橋 美凪 西尾 苗夏 水野 珠采

米倉 真彩 -
南城中

高橋 美凪 - -

-

柏原中
-

-

-
高蔵寺中

水野 珠采 - -

-

知多中

西尾 苗夏 -

コート すがた さき なかむら ひまり たていし めいこ おぜき ことね

-

H04 菅田 紗妃 中村 日真莉 立石 芽依子 尾関 琴音

菅田 紗妃 -
中部中

中村 日真莉 - -

-

知多中
-

-

-
南城中

尾関 琴音 - -

-

石尾台中

立石 芽依子 -

コート やました しおり しぶや なお まつい りん おおつ たみ

-

H05 山下 志桜里 渋谷 奈央 松井 凛 大津 多実

山下 志桜里 -

西部中
-

高蔵寺中

渋谷 奈央 - -

- -

柏原中

松井 凛 -

-

コート さいごう きな はまぐち ひなの すずき りんご すさき まい

H06 西郷 妃南 濵口 日菜乃 鈴木 林檎 須崎 真衣

知多中

大津 多実 - -

- -

-
西部中

濵口 日菜乃 -

西郷 妃南 - -

柏原中

鈴木 林檎 - -
知多中

-

- -

中部中

コート さかい りんね よこた ゆい びとう まひろ きたがわ まなみ

- -須崎 真衣 -

H07 坂井 凛音 横田 結 美頭 麻裕 北川 真奈美

坂井 凛音 -
東部中

横田 結 - -

-

知多中
-

-

-
南城中

北川 真奈美 - -

-

柏原中

美頭 麻裕 -

コート いまい　かほ ほった さいか いのうえ めい はやし れい

-

H08  今井 花穂 堀田 采伽 井上 優芽 早矢仕 怜

 今井 花穂 -
知多中

堀田 采伽 - -

-

南城中
-

-

-
高蔵寺中

早矢仕 怜 - -

-

東部中

井上 優芽 -

コート たかやま さな みやた さら さかきばら まほ まつおか　ほのか 

-

H09 髙山 咲奈 宮田 紗良 境原 真歩 松岡 歩果

髙山 咲奈 -
石尾台中

宮田 紗良 - -

- -

- -

柏原中

境原 真歩 -

-

知多中
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-

中部中

松岡 歩果 - -



決勝 予選コート 予選コート 決勝

コート 予選ブロック ながなわ　ゆら いとう きょうか さくらい ななみ さわだ すずね さいごう きな はまぐち ひなの すずき りんご すさき まい 予選ブロック コート

長縄 柚咲 伊藤 杏華 櫻井 七海 澤田 涼音 ★ 西郷 妃南 濵口 日菜乃 鈴木 林檎 須崎 真衣

知多中 東部中 柏原中 南城中 西部中 柏原中 知多中 中部中

たかやま さな みやた さら さかきばら まほ まつおか　ほのか すがた さき なかむら ひまり たていし めいこ おぜき ことね

髙山 咲奈 宮田 紗良 境原 真歩 松岡 歩果 菅田 紗妃 中村 日真莉 立石 芽依子 尾関 琴音

石尾台中 柏原中 中部中 知多中 中部中 知多中 南城中 石尾台中

さいごう きな はまぐち ひなの すずき りんご すさき まい よねくら まや たかはし みいな にしお なな みずの　みこと 

西郷 妃南 濵口 日菜乃 鈴木 林檎 須崎 真衣 米倉 真彩 高橋 美凪 西尾 苗夏 水野 珠采

西部中 柏原中 知多中 中部中 南城中 柏原中 高蔵寺中 知多中

はやし ゆずき おおやなぎ なお いちかわ ゆな とおやま れいな さかい りんね よこた ゆい びとう まひろ きたがわ まなみ

林 柚希 大柳 奈生 市川 ゆな 遠山 怜菜 ★ 坂井 凛音 横田 結 美頭 麻裕 北川 真奈美

柏原中 中部中 西部中 知多中 東部中 知多中 南城中 柏原中

よねくら まや たかはし みいな にしお なな みずの　みこと いまい　かほ ほった さいか いのうえ めい はやし れい

米倉 真彩 高橋 美凪 西尾 苗夏 水野 珠采 4-1 4-2  今井 花穂 堀田 采伽 井上 優芽 早矢仕 怜

南城中 柏原中 高蔵寺中 知多中 知多中 南城中 高蔵寺中 東部中

すがた さき なかむら ひまり たていし めいこ おぜき ことね はやし ゆずき おおやなぎ なお いちかわ ゆな とおやま れいな

菅田 紗妃 中村 日真莉 立石 芽依子 尾関 琴音 林 柚希 大柳 奈生 市川 ゆな 遠山 怜菜

中部中 知多中 南城中 石尾台中 柏原中 中部中 西部中 知多中

いまい　かほ ほった さいか いのうえ めい はやし れい やました しおり しぶや なお まつい りん おおつ たみ

 今井 花穂 堀田 采伽 井上 優芽 早矢仕 怜 山下 志桜里 渋谷 奈央 松井 凛 大津 多実

知多中 南城中 高蔵寺中 東部中 高蔵寺中 柏原中 知多中 西部中

さかい りんね よこた ゆい びとう まひろ きたがわ まなみ ながなわ　ゆら いとう きょうか さくらい ななみ さわだ すずね

坂井 凛音 横田 結 美頭 麻裕 北川 真奈美 長縄 柚咲 伊藤 杏華 櫻井 七海 澤田 涼音

東部中 知多中 南城中 柏原中 知多中 東部中 柏原中 南城中

やました しおり しぶや なお まつい りん おおつ たみ たかやま さな みやた さら さかきばら まほ まつおか　ほのか 

山下 志桜里 渋谷 奈央 松井 凛 大津 多実 ★ ★ 髙山 咲奈 宮田 紗良 境原 真歩 松岡 歩果

高蔵寺中 柏原中 知多中 西部中 石尾台中 柏原中 中部中 知多中

★印は決勝トーナメント１回戦の審判をしていただくブロック
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5
H03-1

6
H04-1

5

5
H01-1

7
H09-2

6
H06-2

5
H03-2

7
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7
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5-1

7
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1-1

1-2

2-1

2-2

2-3

7
H08-1

5
H02-2

6
H05-2

5
H01-2

6
H06-1

6
H04-2

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4


